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LLAVERO AG925% "NUDQO"
Collection: PRESTJGE - Typology: PORTACHIAVI - Material: ARGENTO

=

PRODUCT DETAILS
NET WEIGHT 0,016 Kg
PACKAGING INDIVIDUAL POLYBAG
MINIMUM QUANTITY x 1 pcs
LENGTH 98 mm
WIDTH 20 mm
HEIGHT 5> mm

MASTER CARTON



GROSS WEIGHT
CARTON QUANTITY
LENGTH

WIDTH

HEIGHT

4 Kg

100 pcs
300 mm
200 mm
200 mm



